2017 SVRA Points by Group

Name

Doug Radix
Kevin Shaha
Andrew Nelson
Steven Egger
Michael Hummel
Eric Langbein
Jay Galpin
Marcus Pillion
Vic Skirmants
George C. Balbach
Mark Eskuche
Robert Hieb
Rick Gurolnick
Dave Burton
Loni Unser

Erik Wood

Mike Pranka
Gregory Seferian
Frank Farrell
Stephen Hunter
Jennifer Pillion
John Schrecker
Jeff Devine
Thomas Tate
Rob Tate

David Porter
Steve Walker
William Engle Sr
William Engle Jr
Randy Williams
Thor Johnson
Byron Sanborn
Joey Bojalad
Kurt DelBene
Jonathan DeGaynor
Tony Parella
Mitchell Eitel
Steven Davison
Peter McLaughlin
Dave Handy
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Class Car Info

1FP
1GT
1CS
2CF
2CF
2CF
2FB
3CP
3CP
3CP
3CP
3CP
3CP
3CP
3CP
3EP
3EP
3BS
3BS
3EP
3CP
3CP
3DP
3CP
3CP
3BS
3BS
35SRF
35SRF
4AP
4FM
4FM
4FM
4FM
4BM
4BP
4NC
4NC
5FM
5FM

1955 Mercedes-Benz 190 SL
1967 Toyota Sprinter

1963 Austin Mini Cooper S
1979 Lola T540

1979 Crossle 35F

1979 Crossle 35F

1967 Brabham BT21B

1960 Porsche 356B Coupe
1961 Porsche 356B

1961 Porsche 356B

1961 Porsche 356B

1964 Porsche 356C Coupe
1960 Porsche 356 Roadster
1961 Porsche 356B

1960 Porsche 356B Coupe
1971 Alfa Romeo Spider
1971 Alfa Romeo Spider
1972 Alfa Romeo Berlina
1972 Alfa Romeo Berlina
1959 Porsche 356A

1960 Porsche 356B Coupe
1964 Porsche 356

1967 MG B Roadster

1959 Porsche A Coupe
1959 Porsche A Coupe
1965 Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1
1965 BMW 1800 Ti

1990 SRF

1990 SRF

1966 Jaguar XKE

1959 Lotus 17

1959 Lotus 17

1960 Elva MK VI - prototype.
1960 Lola MK1

1959 Devin JM Mk1 Special
1958 Chevrolet Corvette
1964 Elva MK7S

1962 Jaguar E Type Coupe
1962 Lotus 23B

1962 Lotus 23B

Highlighted Names are Co-Drivers

The Hawk Performance Endurance Series

SEB Al ELK IND1 IND2 MO PIR WGl VIR  Total
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
26 26 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 78
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 16 NE 16
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 16 NE 16
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 16 NE 16
24 27 NE NE 26 24 NE NE NE 101
27 31 NE NE NE 22 NE 16 NE 96
31 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
31 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE NE 31
NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE NE NE 27
27 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 27
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 24 NE NE NE 24
NE 24 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 24
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 16 NE 16
5 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 5
5 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 1 NE 1
NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NC NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NC NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NC NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NC NE 0
26 NE 26 NE 26 27 NE 22 22 149
26 NE 26 NE 26 27 NE 22 22 149

NE - Not Entered
NC - Non Compliant



2017 SVRA Points by Group

Name

Travis Engen
Michael Moss
Bud Bennett
Graham Adelman
Owen Adelman
Phil Mulacek
Greg Heacock
Arthur Cook

Cliff White
Richard Baldwin
David Baughman
Bruce Domeck
John Cloud
Patrick Sessions
Shannon Ivey
Colby Hillman

Ed Sevadijian
Peter Argetsinger
Alain Vinson
Richard Kurtz
Jeremiah Altermatt
Debbie Cloud
Sterling Mulacek
Gary Moore

Curt Vogt
Christopher Stillwell
Norm Daniels
Matt Euson

Matt Crandall
Rick Mooney
George Del Canto
Cameron Healy
Stephen Seitz
Jeffrey Garrett
Jacqulyn Mincheff
Jeff Gamroth
Simon Lane
Bernie Codosh
Eve Mincheff
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Class Car Info

5FM
5ASR
5ASR
5FM
5FM
5GT
5BSR
5FM
5SRF
5SRF
5FM
5FM
6TA
6BP
6TA
6AP
6AP
6BP
6BP
6TA
6TA
6BP
6BP
6BP
6BP
6TA
6AP
6BP
6AP
6BP
6TA
6AP
6BP
6AS
6AP
6AP
6TA
6TA
6AP

The Hawk Performance Endurance Series

SEB Al ELK IND1 IND2 MO PIR WGl VIR  Total
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

1962 Lotus 23B 22 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 26 74
1969 Lola T70 Mk3 B NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26 NE 52
1969 Lola T70 Mk3 B NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26 NE 52
1962 Lotus 23B NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE NE 31

1962 Lotus 23B NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE NE 31

1964 Shelby 289 Cobra NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
1967 Costin Nathan GT NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
1965 Elva MK 8 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
1991 SRF NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
2005 SRF NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
1969 Nerus F100 NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE NE NE 5

1969 Nerus F100 NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE NE NE 5

1970 Ford Boss 302 31 NE 27 NE NE 27 NE 26 26 137
1966 Shelby GT350 26 NE NE NE 27 NE NE 24 24 101
1967 Chevrolet Camaro SS 27 NE 31 NE 26 NE NE NE NE 84
1969 Chevrolet Corvette NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 26 52
1969 Chevrolet Corvette NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 26 52
1966 Shelby GT350 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 24 NE 50
1966 Shelby GT350 NE 26 NE NE 24 NE NE NE NE 50
1965 Ford Mustang NE NE 24 NE NE NE NE 22 NE 46
1965 Ford Mustang NE NE 24 NE NE NE NE 22 NE 46
1966 Shelby GT350 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 19 27 46
1966 Shelby GT350 NE 22 NE NE 21 NE NE NE NE 43
1965 Shelby GT350 NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE 5 NE 36
1965 Shelby GT350 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 5 27 32
1968 Ford Mustang NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE NE 31

1968 Chevrolet Camaro NE NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE 31

1965 Shelby GT350 NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE NE NE 31

1968 Chevrolet Camaro NE NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE 31

1968 Chevrolet Corvette Roadste NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE 31

1969 Ford Mustang 5 NE NE NE NE 24 NE NE NE 29
1974 Porsche 911 RS 3.0 NE NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE NE 27
1965 Ford Mustang NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE 27
1967 Ford Mustang NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
1969 Chevrolet Corvette NE NE NE NE NE NE 24 NE NE 24
1969 Chevrolet Corvette NE NE NE NE NE NE 24 NE NE 24
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 24 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 24
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 24 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 24
1969 Chevrolet Corvette NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE 22

Highlighted Names are Co-Drivers

NE - Not Entered
NC - Non Compliant



2017 SVRA Points by Group

Name

Richard De Wolf
Jeff Neathery
Bill Feaster
Carlus Gann
Dennis Olthoff
James Heck
Mike Rife

David Lasco
Rob Albino

Phil Mulacek
Burton August
Wes Burton
Curt Kallberg
Gary Bockman
Donald Simmons
Eric Zitza

David Hutchings
Kristian Taylor
James Glass
Pete Halsmer
Peter McLaughlin
Henry Payne IV
Henry Payne V
Mark Clark
Justin Frick
James Farley
Mark Coombs
James Cope
Jeff Boston
Chip Halverson
David Hale

Rex Gunning
Glenn Jividen Jr.
Kirt Bennett

Phil Mulacek
Kurt Fischer
John Harrold
Ryan Harrold

C. Skip Pfeffer
Jake Jacobs
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Class
B6AP
6AS
6TA
6AP
6TA
6BP
6BP
6BP
B6AS
6BP
6BP
6BP
6AP
6AP
6NC
6NC
6NC
6NC
6AP
B6AP
7BSR
7S2
7S2
7VS2
7BSR
7BSR
7S2
7VS2
7S2
7BSR
7VS2
7VS2
7S2
7BSR
™
7S2
7BSR
7BSR
7S2
7BSR

Car Info

1969 Chevrolet Corvette
1966 Ford Mustang Notchback
1967 Chevrolet Camaro
1970 Ford Boss 302
1967 Chevrolet Camaro
1964 Chevrolet Corvette
1964 Chevrolet Corvette
1966 Shelby Mustang
1967 Sunbeam Tiger
1967 Shelby GT350
1966 Ford Mustang
1966 Shelby GT350
1972 Chevrolet Corvette
1972 Chevrolet Corvette
1983 Porsche 911 SC
1983 Porsche 911 SC
1972 Porsche 911

1980 Porsche 911SC
1971 Chevrolet Corvette
1971 Chevrolet Corvette
1979 Cicale/Ralt RT1 CanAm
1988 Lola T88-90

1988 Lola T88-90

1985 Swift DB2

1979 Cicale/Ralt RT1 CanAm
1978 Lola 298

1990 Lola T90/90

1986 Swift DB2

1990 Lola T90/90

1976 Chevron B36

1985 Lola T598

1985 Lola T598

2000 Carbir CS2

1978 Lola 298

1967 GT40 MKII

1987 Swift DB 2

1978 Chevron B36

1978 Chevron B36

1987 Lola T-8790

1971 Chevron B19

Highlighted Names are Co-Drivers

The Hawk Performance Endurance Series

SEB Al ELK IND1 IND2 MO PIR WGl VIR  Total
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 22
NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
22 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 22
NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE 21 NE 21
NE NE NE NE 20 NE NE NE NE 20
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 20 NE 20
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 19 NE 19
NE NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NC NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NC NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NC NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NC NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE 0
26 NE 31 NE 26 26 NE NE NE 109
NE NE 24 NE NE 31 NE NE NE 55
NE NE 24 NE NE 31 NE NE NE 55
NE NE 27 NE NE NE NE 26 NE 53
26 NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 52
NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 26 NE 48
NE NE 27 NE NE 5 NE NE NE 32
NE NE 31 NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
NE NE 31 NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
DNF NE 27 NE NE NE NE NE NE 27
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 22

NE - Not Entered
NC - Non Compliant



2017 SVRA Points by Group

Name

Craig Faust
Walter Vollrath
Greg Borland
Paul LaHaye
Jim Kelly
Claude Malette
Skott Burkland
Kristen Poole
Russell Poole
Robert Mocas
Tom Briest

Tom Benjamin
George F. Balbach
Hal Nichols

Paul Stinson
Frank Boucher
Skip Bryan
Kadie Casey
Paul Gaudio
Richard Jemison
Jerry Peters
Brady Refenning
Deborah Briscoe
Mike Smith

Bob Macherione
Rob Davenport
Ray Nichols

Rob Hurley

Jeff Fisher
Dennis Daugs
Roman Tucker
Vince Vaccaro
Jim Hamblin
Curt Richards
Chris DeMinco
Roy Crowninshield
Jeff West

Eric Pickering
Alex Rorke
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Class Car Info

7VS2
7BSR
7BSR
752
782
752
8BP
8CP
8CP
8DP
8AP
8BS
8AP
8BS
8CP
8BP
8BS
8CP
8CP
8GT
8AP
8AP
8BS
8DP
8DP
8BS
8BS
8BP
8BP
8BP
8DP
8BS
8AP
8GT
8CP
8BS
8AP
8AP
8CP

1986 Swift DB2

1973 Chevron B23
1973 Chevron B23
1989 Lola T90/90

1989 Lola T90/90

1990 Lola T90/91

1969 Porsche 911

1970 Porsche 914/6
1970 Porsche 914/6
1969 Alfa Romeo Spider
1970 Porsche 914/6
1969 Alfa Romeo GTV
1966 Porsche 911

1971 Alfa Romeo GTV
1963 Lotus Super 7
1969 Porsche 911S
1972 BMW 2002

1966 Lotus Elan

1966 Lotus Elan

1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT
1972 Alfa GTV

1967 Alfa Duetto

1967 Alfa Duetto

1972 Alfa Romeo GTV
1971 Alfa Romeo GTV
1970 Porsche 911S
1964 Lotus Elan 26R
1965 Porsche 911

1969 Alfa Romeo Spider
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV
1968 Porsche 911

1991 BMW 318

1979 Mazda RX7

1971 Alfa Romeo GTV
1974 Porsche 914/6
1974 Porsche 914/6
1965 Lotus Elan

The Hawk Performance Endurance Series

SEB Al ELK IND1 IND2 MO PIR WGl VIR  Total
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
NE NE 5 NE NE NE NE NE NE 5
NE NE 5 NE NE NE NE NE NE 5
NE NE 5 NE NE NE NE NE NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE NE NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE NE NE 5
DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 0
26 NE 27 NE 26 26 NE 22 26 153
26 NE 26 NE 26 22 NE 31 22 153
26 NE 26 NE 26 22 NE 31 22 153
26 NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26 26 104
NE NE 22 NE 26 26 NE 22 NE 96
27 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 53
26 NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 52
24 NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 50
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 5 26 31
NE NE 31 NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
31 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 DNF 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE 22
NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE NE NE 22

Highlighted Names are Co-Drivers

NE - Not Entered
NC - Non Compliant



2017 SVRA Points by Group

Name

Tom Clarke
Thomas Grudovich
Ron Zitza

Lisa Hansen

Joe Viola

John Higgins
Kelly Williams
Jeff Mitchell
Richard Sneed
Houghton Smith
David Perelle
Bruce Hamilton
Joel Quadracci
Alain Matrat
Toni Kasemets
Lyn St James
Hanna Zellers
John Cloud
Steven Davison
Debbie Cloud
David Russell
Bradley Gray
Eric Lux
Francesco Melandri
Marc Montour
LP Montour

Dirk Leuenberger
Ken McKinnon
Mike Bruns

Dick Howe

Jay Kjoller

Craig Holst

Jeff Rocco

Mark Greenberg
Ernest Wilding
Timothy Haines
Richard Valentine
David Lloyds
Bob Briggs
Shawn Umphries
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Class
8AP
8BP
8AP
8BP
8CP
8NC
8NC
8RS
8BP
8AP
8AP
9F1
9F1
9F2
9F1
9F1
9F1
10GT4
10GT4
10SC3
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10GT2
10GT2
10GT2
10GT2
10GT2
10SC3
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10GT4
10SC2
10GT2
10GT2

Car Info

1967 Porsche 911

1966 Ginetta G4

1970 Porsche 914/6
1969 Porsche 911S
1972 Datsun 240Z
1975 Porsche 911

1975 Porsche 911

1974 BMW 2002

1970 Porsche 911

1978 Datsun 280 Z
1978 Datsun 280 Z
2008 Dallara Infinity
1997 Lola T97/20

1987 Martini MK 53 Super Vee
2008 Dallara Infinity
2008 Dallara Infinity
2006 Mazda Swift 016
2000 Ford Mustang Cobra
2009 Aston Martin GT4
2006 Ford Fusion SC
2009 Aston Martin GT4
2004 Mustang Cobra
2011 Mercedes SLS
1996 Porsche 993 TT
2012 Aston Martin GT3
2012 Aston Martin GT3
2010 Dodge Viper
1972 Porsche 911 RSR
1972 Porsche 911 RSR
1989 Ford Mustang
1989 Porsche 911

1989 Porsche 911

2006 Ford Fusion SC
2005 Pontiac GTOR
1995 BMW M3

1979 Porsche 911

2005 Pontiac GTOR
1993 Chevrolet Lumina
1986 Chevrolet Camaro
1986 Chevrolet Camaro

Highlighted Names are Co-Drivers

The Hawk Performance Endurance Series

SEB Al ELK IND1 IND2 MO PIR WGl VIR  Total
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE NE 22
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 22
NE NE 5 NE NE NE NE NE NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE NC NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE NC NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE 0
DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 0
NE DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 0
NE DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26 NE 52
NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 0
5 NE 26 NE NE 26 NE 22 NE 79
5 NE NE NE 31 NE NE NC 26 62
NE NE 26 NE NE DNF NE 26 NE 52
NE NE NE NE 31 NE NE 21 NE 52
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 19 22 41
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE 31
31 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE 27
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE 27
NE NE NE NE 27 NE NE NE NE 27
26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 24 NE 24
NE NE NE NE 24 NE NE NE NE 24
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 20 NE 20
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 5 NE 5
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE 0
NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE NE 0

NE - Not Entered
NC - Non Compliant



2017 SVRA Points by Group

Name

Lawrence Schumacher

John Reisman
Gunnar Jeannette
Robert Gewirtz

Dominick Incantalupo

Eric Curran
Butch Leitzinger
Travis Engen
Steve Scullen
John F Boxhorn
John Higgins
Charles Monk
Juan Gonzalez
Wayne Jackson
Forest Barber
Jeff Borghesi
Brad Jaeger
Lyn St James
Sean Rayhal
Brad Baker
John Burke
Connor Burke
Charlie DiPasquale
Ron Getter

Bill Glavin

Billy Glavin
Steve Phillips
Larry Lunda
Joe Hish

Steve Thayer
Jerry Robinson
Bobby Archer
John Murray
Antonio Brunet
William Foster
Chris Zappa
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Class
10GT4
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP1
11GTP1
11GTP1
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
11GTP3
12GTU
12GTU
12MP3
12MP1
12MP1
12MP1
12MP3
12MP3
12MP1
12MP1
12MP3
12MP3

Car Info

2008 Porsche Cup GT3 Cup
2010 Coyote Daytona Prototype
2010 Dallara Daytona Prototype
2003 Riley MKXI

2011 Oreca FLN 9

2010 Coyote Daytona Prototype
2010 Oreca LMPC

2005 Audi R8 LMP

2007 Lola B07/18 LMP1

1969 Lola T163

1985 Porsche Fabcar

1985 Porsche Fabcar

2010 Oreca LMPC

2010 Dallara Daytona Prototype
2003 Doran JE4 DP

1999 Lola B2K40

2008 Ford Doran Ford GT
2008 Ford Doran Ford GT

2011 Oreca FLN 9

2009 Oreca FLMO09

1999 Riley & Scott MK 1lI

1999 Riley & Scott MK llI

2006 Stohr WF1

2006 Stohr WF1

1972 BMW 3.0 CSL

1972 BMW 3.0 CSL

2001 BMW M3

1979 Porsche 924

1979 Porsche 924

1969 Porsche 911

2010 Dodge Viper

2010 Dodge Viper

1973 Datsun 260Z

1975 Porsche 911 RSR

1995 Ford Mustang Cobra
1995 Ford Mustang Cobra

Highlighted Names are Co-Drivers

The Hawk Performance Endurance Series

SEB Al ELK IND1 IND2 MO PIR WGl VIR  Total
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE 0
31 NE NE NE NE NE NE 31 NE 62
24 NE NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE 51
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE 24 NE 50
22 NE NE NE NE NE NE 20 NE 42
31 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 31
NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 5 NE 31
27 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 27
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 27 NE 27
DNF NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE 26
NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
24 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 24
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE 22
21 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 21
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 21 NE 21
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 21 NE 21
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 20 NE 20
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 19 NE 19
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 18 NE 18
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 18 NE 18
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 17 NE 17
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 17 NE 17
DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE DNF 26 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE NE DNF 26 26
26 NE NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE 26 NE NE NE NE 26
NE NE NE NE NE NE 22 NE NE 22
NE DNF NE NE NE NE NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE 0
NE NE NE NE NE DNF NE NE NE 0

NE - Not Entered
NC - Non Compliant



